
FÚTBOL

TODAS LAS CATEGORÍAS

C AT E G O R Í A  2 0 1 9 - 2 0 1 8

REAL MADRID

LOS TIGRES

EQUIPO
3

2

GOLES
PERE MOELLER JUAN SEBASTIAN

SAENZ SEBASTIAN MATHIAS

JUGADOR

C AT E G O R Í A  2 0 1 7 - 2 0 1 6

TITANES F.C.

TITANES F.C.

TORREMAR ALFA

TORREMAR OMEGA

EQUIPO
5

3

2

2

GOLES
COSTALES RENDON SEBASTIAN

MIRANDA DUEÑAS ALONSO

BADUY GONZALEZ ANTONIO

KOEHN ORTEGA DIETER

JUGADOR

C AT E G O R Í A  2 0 1 5 - 2 0 1 4

TORREMAR 2014

TORREMAR

INTERSAMBO

CLUB TABOR 

CLUB TABOR 

CANCHERITOS

TORREMAR

INTERSAMBO

TORREMAR 2014

ROOKIES

ROOKIES

TORREMAR

TORREMAR

CLUB TABOR 

CLUB TABOR 

ROOKIES

INTERSAMBO

CANCHERITOS

EQUIPO
10

7

7

6

6

6

5

4

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

GOLES
CABEZAS KLAERE ICAZA

ESTRADA ESPIN FEIPE

SUÑIGA ZURITA GIANMARCO

MENDOZA RODRIGUEZ JUAN IGNACIO

PARRA CARRION CHRISTHIAN 

OYOLA CAPPELLARI LUCAS

PERE MOELLER JAIME ANDRES

ORTEGA JUAN CARLOS

ECHEVERRIA KONANZ FELIPE DANIEL 

PURCALLAS VINTIMILLA TOMAS

LEONE ITURRALDE ADRIANO

BELLES AGUIRRE JAIME

CONCHA NOBOA DAVID

LLADO NAVAS JUAN SEBASTIAN

GUERRERO DEL CAMPO NICOLAS

HADAD BORJA NOAM

NOBOA SERRANO ALONSO

PLAZA CEDEÑO GUILLERMO ANDRES

JUGADOR



C AT E G O R Í A  2 0 1 3 - 2 0 1 2

BRASIL

BRASIL

MILAN

MILAN

BRASIL

ALPHA KIDS

EQUIPO
3

3

2

2

2

2

GOLES
LAZO TRUJILLO NICOLAS

CASTRO BAQUERIZO NICOLAS JOSE

ARIAS ICAZA LEONARDO XAVIER

BARCOS AGUIRRE CARLOS

ZAMBRANO JARAMILLO SEBASTIAN

SANCHEZ CALDERON ADRIAN

JUGADOR

C AT E G O R Í A  2 0 0 9 - 2 0 0 8

ALPHA

ENYIMBA

CACAO F.C.

ATLETI

SANTOS

EQUIPO
2

2

2

2

2

GOLES
GOVEA YEPEZ JOSE MARIA VICENTE

RENDON ZEA RENDON

AROSEMENA PLAZA MATEO EZEQUIEL

PARDUCCI BLANCO SANTIAGO

CHAVEZ NEIRA OSCAR ADRIAN

JUGADOR

C AT E G O R Í A  2 0 0 7 - 2 0 0 6

AJAX F.C.

AJAX F.C.

AJAX F.C.

PRECIA F.C.

EQUIPO
2

2

2

2

GOLES
AGUILAR ZAMBRANO LEONARDO

MALO  SOTOMAYOR GABRIEL 

PINO NICKEL ALEJANDRO

REYES GRANJA ROBERTO

JUGADOR

C AT E G O R Í A  2 0 1 1 - 2 0 1 0

MOICA F.C.

CAIPI

MOICA F.C.

BETIS 

BETIS 

CAIPI

EQUIPO
4

4

2

2

2

2

GOLES
BARREIRO AGUILAR SEBASTIAN

HILL HUREL JOSE RAFAEL

AVILES LOAIZA BENJAMIN

SONNE MOLINA EMILIO

MARURI DE WIND MAURICIO

MARTINEZ ALVEAR EMILIO

JUGADOR



C AT E G O R Í A  S E N I O R

EL DREAM TEAM

LOS SANTOS

CHEPIBES 

CHEPIBES 

TRINKA CITY 

LOS SANTOS

LOS SANTOS

LOS SANTOS

BOCA F.C.

EQUIPO
5

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

GOLES
TURNER ZUNINO ERICK ANDRES

OVALLE MARIDUEÑA ELLIOT

TALEB  TONY

LESDESMA RICARDO 

VALENCIA VILLAVICENCIO CHRISTHIAN 

MASTARRENO MURILLO HARLY

SALGADO OLCESE MARCELO

PARRA SOLIS GUILLERMO ENRIQUE

ORDOÑEZ MONTGOMERY ROBERTO A

JUGADOR

C AT E G O R Í A  M Á S T E R

ARGENTINA

PINLET

PINLET

MANCHESTER CITY

CHEPIBES 

MANCHESTER CITY

ARGENTINA

ARGENTINA

ARGENTINA

CHEPIBES

CHEPIBES

CHEPIBES

EQUIPO
10

4

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

GOLES
COLLANTES VELEZ LUIS

MANRIQUE MIRANDA XAVIER

VALENCIA VILLAVICENCIO CHRISTHIAN 

CUENTAS LOZADA JUAN ALFREDO

MENDOZA CRISTHIAN

JIMENEZ SANCHEZ FRANCISCO EDUARDO

TORAL MORALES ALFREDO

GONZALEZ GALLEGOS XAVIER

MIRAGLIA RENATO

VASCONEZ CARLOS

PENDOLA RICARDO

VITERI CARLOS

JUGADOR


